
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
54 

107 
3 

74 
89 
70 
35 
51 
40 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Name 
Edward Erlandson 
Gavin Sweeney 
Blake Tatum 
Mark Edwards 
Mace Gjerman 
Marjorie Lundberg 
Johnnie Crean 
Ronnie Chuck 
Donald Manthe 

Class 
FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FV 

FV 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
3 

Best Tm 
1:55.895 
2:04.773 
2:04.723 
2:05.776 
2:04.998 
2:04.757 
2:01.366 

Diff 

34.657 
37.497 
42.212 
44.313 
45.808 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
26:32.520 
27:07.177 
27:10.017 
27:14.732 
27:16.833 
27:18.328 
14:54.922 

1.735 
1.936 

Make 
1993 Swift DB-6 Honda 
2008 Protoform P4 
2000 FV Crusader 
1982 Glamdring 
DART II 
1996 Caracal C1 
1990 Swift Db6 
1992 Mysterian M2 
1978 Volkswagen LYNXX 

Hometown 
Tehachapi. CA 
Brooklyn, NY 
Stockton, CA 
Los Angeles. CA 
Windsor, CA 
Beaverton, OR 
Kamuela, Hi 
Redwood City, CA 
Santa Rosa, CA 

Region 
CSCC 
SFR 
SFR 
CSCC 
SFR 
Ore 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 

Member # 
56470 
377908 
12119_1 
63787_1 
302451_1 
209210 
49 
40659 
254525 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Reprimands: 9.3.11 Camera cars 40, 51, and 74. 

Printed: 2/21/2026 3:42:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Ellen Lowery 

Series Director: Joe Staelmann 

Region Chief Steward: Barbara Knox 

Chairman SOM: Joseph Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CalClub 

Margin of Victory 

34.657 

Avg. Speed 

46.296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.895 

Best Speed 

79.520 

Best Lap by 

54 - Edward Erlandson 

Cal Club presents Hoosier Racing Tire 

Group 3 FF,FV,F600 

Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:29:16 

The Circuit at Buttonwillow  2.560 miles 

2/21/2026 14:25 

HOOSIER RACING TIRE SCCA SUPER TOUR
presented by Cal Club Region

February 21-22 2026
The Circuit at Buttonwillow Raceway Park

Sanction : 26-ST-65999


